
GP66.3 Roxboro CW via Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
2.9 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
3.2 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
3.2 R 0.5 West Ten Road
3.7 R 0.6 Mount Willing Road
4.3 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
4.3 L 3.6 Brookhollow Road
7.9 R 0.8 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
8.7 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
11.3 R 1.4 Mill Creek Road
12.6 R 0.3 Carr Store Road
13 L 1.3 Lees Chapel Road
14.2 L 0.5 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
14.7 R 10.3 McDade Store Road
25 L 1 Hurdle Mills Road, NC

157
26 L 3.1 Poindexter Road
29.1 R 2 Paynes Tavern Road
31.1 L 2.3 Whitt Town Road
33.4 R 1.6 State Road 1152
34.9 L >.1 Winhaven Street
35 R >.1 Trotter Street
35 L 0.2 Cody Street
35.2 R 0.2 West Barden Street
35.4 L 0.3 South Lamar Street
35.7 R >.1 Court Street
35.8 R 0.1 North Main Street
36 L 0.1 Academy Street
36.1 R 0.6 South Foushee Street
36.7 L >.1 South Foushee Street
36.7 L 0.3 Durham Road, US 158,

US 501, NC 57
37 L 0.6 US 158
37.7 S 1.8 Old Durham Road
39.4 R 1.8 Lucy Garrett Road
41.3 L 1.5 Blackard Road
42.8 R 0.6 Charlie Tapp Road
43.4 L 1.2 Cates Mill Road
44.5 R 1.6 Frank Timberlake Road
46.1 L 0.3 Satterfield Road
46.4 R 1.1 Berry Pearce Road
47.5 L 2.5 Berry -Pearce Road
49.9 L 0.2 NC 157
50.2 R 3.4 Brown Road
53.6 R 0.7 Laws Store Road
54.3 L 5.3 Walnut Grove Church

Road, 1001
59.6 L 0.8 NC 86

At TurnGo On
60.4 R 1.5 Coleman Loop Road
61.9 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
63.2 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
65.2 R 1 North Nash Street
66.2 R >.1 Eno Street
66.3 L >.1 Turn left
66.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


